
December 2023 

  

This is it!  Just 2 months until the Quilt Show!  Spring starts soon after the 

show so I thought this month I would offer a list of items made for the home. I 

have gathered a few of my favorites here to inspire you.   

 

*Farm Girl Vintage Apron:  https://sew4home.com/farm-girl-vintage-style-

reversible-apron/ 

 

*20 Minute Grocery Bag Holder Tutorial:    

https://www.craftinessisnotoptional.com/2011/05/20-minute-grocery-bag-

holder-tutorial.html 

 

*Divided Organizer Tote Bucket:  https://sewmodernbags.com/divided-

organiser-tote-bucket-free-sewing-pattern/ 

 

*Phone Pillow Tutorial:  https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=nZEqsU5Jmf4 

 

*Fabric Covered Flower Pots:    

https://craftinvaders.co.uk/how-to-make-pretty-fabric-covered-flowerpots/ 

 

*Yoga Mat Sling:   

https://www.skiptomylou.org/diy-yoga-mat-sling-tutorial/ 

 

*Makeup Brush Holder:   

https://centsationalstyle.com/2012/04/diy-makeup-brush-holder/ 

 

*Hair Accessory Organizer:   http://heartlandhappy.blogspot.com/2012/08/hair-

accessories-organizer-tutorial.html 

 

*Recycle Empty Ribbon Spools:  

http://isntthatsweet.blogspot.com/2011/04/one-persons-trash.html 

 

*Reusable Swiffer Dusters:   

http://www.nicoleathome.com/2017/01/reusable-swiffer-dusters.html 
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*Reusable Sponges:  https://hellosewing.com/diy-zero-waste-reusable-

sponge/ 

 

*Topsy Towel:   http://www.emblibrary.com/EL/elprojects/pdf/pr1491.pdf   

 

*Hand Towel:  https://blog.treasurie.com/hand-towel-pattern/  

 

*Fabric Wall Organizers - 2 Ways:   

https://sewingwithscraps.com/fabric-wall-organizer-2-ways/ 

 

*Wall Hanging Organizer:  https://sewingtimes.net/diy-hanging-organizer/ 

 

*Fabric Basket:  https://www.marymarthamama.com/crafty-cat/diy-fabric-

basket/ 

 

*Fabric Storage Boxes:  https://ayumills.blogspot.com/2011/10/12-gifts-of-

christmas-blog-hop.html 

 

*Tissue Box Cover:  https://www.cosyproject.com/blog/got-spare-time-quick-

stitch-aaaah-tissue-box/ 

 

*Fabric Hanging Bins:  https://www.mygoldenthimble.com/free-hanging-

storage-pod-pattern/ 

 

*Sturdy Storage Boxes:  https://sewcanshe.com/diy-sturdy-storage-totes-free-

sewing-pattern-in-2-sizes/ 

 

*Quilted Bath Mat:  http://thegirlwhoquilts.blogspot.com/2011/10/quilted-

bathmats.html 

 

*Binder Cover-  https://blog.clover-usa.com/2021/01/21/binder-cover-tutorial-

sewing-project/amp/ 
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*Fish Laundry Bag:  https://sewcanshe.com/2016-5-24-fish-laundry-bags-free-

sewing-

tutorial/?utm_source=MadMimi&utm_medium=email&utm_content=Today%27

s+Tutorial%3A+Easy+Pom-

Pom+Trim+and+Fish+Laundry+Bags&utm_campaign=20160524_m13167494

5_Today%27s+Tutorial%3A+Easy+Pom-

Pom+Trim+and+Fish+Laundry+Bags&utm_term=_7Bsee+it+now_7D 

 

*Clothespin Bag:  https://www.morelikehome.net/2017/06/diy-clothespin-

bag.html 

 

*Dress Clothespin Bag:  https://my.modafabrics.com/wp-

content/uploads/2015/01/MBS-clothespin-bag.pdf 

 

*How to Make a Hoop Organizer:    

https://sewcraftyme.com/how-to-make-a-hoop-organizer.html 

 

*Sewing Basket:  https://sewingillustration.com/products/sewing-baskets 

 

*Fabric Closet Safe:  https://sewverycrafty.com/how-to-make-a-fabric-closet-

safe/ 

 

*Padded Coat Hanger:  https://www.tillyandthebuttons.com/2017/11/how-to-

make-padded-coat-hang.html 

 

*Fabric Covered Hangers:  https://www.morelikegrace.com/cloth-covered-

hanger-tutorial/ 

 

*Cell Phone Charger Holder:  https://hearthandvine.com/phone-charger-

holder/ 

 

*Cord Keepers:  http://sewmeblog.blogspot.com/2019/07/cord-keeper-

tutorial.html 
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*Pretty Little Bedside Caddy:  https://sewverycrafty.com/pretty-little-bedside-

caddy/ 

 

Toby Turtle with Hidden PJ Pocket:  https://sew4home.com/toby-the-terrific-

turtle-with-a-hidden-pj-pocket/ 

 

*Love Pillow Cover:  https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=ASYyu7rVeBk 

 

*Sunflower Pillow:  https://www.simplesimonandco.com/2017/04/how-to-

make-a-sunflower-pillow.html/ 

 

*Rainbow Umbrella Pillow:  https://blog.thermoweb.com/rainbow-umbrella-

pillow/ 

 

Quilts -  

*Cuckoo Clock Quilt:  

https://www.andoverfabrics.com/Quilts/Storybook%20Lane.pdf 

*Happy Spring Quilt:  

https://drive.google.com/file/d/1OFgkKj8aiEzEnzg2PW3yRHC-

4BDDcEWy/view 

*Spring Bookshelf Quilt:  https://www.fairfieldworld.com/project/spring-

bookshelf-mini-quilt/ 

*Birdhouse Mini Quilt:  https://weallsew.com/wp-

content/uploads/sites/4/2020/05/Birdhouse_Mini_Quilt_Design_Pattern_WeAll

Sew_Blog.pdf 

*Bonita Bunny Block/Mini Quilt:  

https://drive.google.com/file/d/1eVpTfIx8z2EDK5S-Du7270SPzu7Bpx6f/view 

*Patchwork Peter Rabbit:  https://thecraftyquilter.com/wp-

content/uploads/2014/04/Patchwork-Peter-Rabbit.pdf 

*Bunny Applique Pillow and Mini Quilt:  https://blog.thermoweb.com/ez-print-

bunny-applique-pillow-and-mini-quilt/ 

*Bunny Crunch Mini Quilt:  https://graybarndesigns.com/wp-

content/uploads/2019/02/Bunny_Crunch_full_2019_gbd.pdf 

*Bunny Applique Mini Quilt:  

http://jenniferjangles.blogspot.com/2015/03/bunny-applique-mini-quilt.html 
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*Honey Bunny Mini Quilt:  

https://dontlooknow.typepad.com/dont_look_now/2009/04/and-the-winners-

are-plus-a-little-something-for-everyone.html 

 

I hope you have enjoyed reading about these ideas over the last few months.  

Now to get ready for the Quilt Show!  Good luck everyone and happy sewing.   

 

-Marta Horlick 

 

 

 

 

https://dontlooknow.typepad.com/dont_look_now/2009/04/and-the-winners-are-plus-a-little-something-for-everyone.html
https://dontlooknow.typepad.com/dont_look_now/2009/04/and-the-winners-are-plus-a-little-something-for-everyone.html

